ENDOSCOPY &
ARTHOSCOPY
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
1.
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com

TI
CS
ORDER CODE :- AD0103006A1
Color Temperature:
3000-7000K, natural
light color temerature
Lamp life: ≥30000 hours
Noise: ≤45dB
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
10.
HD Camera Head7.
Features : -
HD Camera
Head
Specification :-
CAT NO : - A5.EC00009
AR
TI
CS
ORDER CODE :- AD0102002
IPX6 waterproof grade
Photo Capture/Video
Recording/Zoom
in/Zoom Out/White
Balance
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
11.
Optical Coupler8.
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
CAT NO : - A5.EC00010
AR
TI
CS
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F13
F13, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F16
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F16, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
CAT NO : - A5.EC00011
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F18
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F18, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
CAT NO : - A5.EC00012
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F20
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F20, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
12.
AR
TI
CS
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
CAT NO : - A5.EC00013
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F22
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F22, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
CAT NO : - A5.EC00014
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F25
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F25, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
13.
AR
TI
CS
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
CAT NO : - A5.EC00015
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F28
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F28, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
CAT NO : - A5.EC00016
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F35
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F35, low-temperature
plasma sterilization
14.
AR
TI
CS
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
15.
AR
TI
CS
CAT NO : - A5.EC00017
ORDER CODE :- AD010100F14-32
Features : -
Optical
Coupler
Specification :-
F14-32 , low-temperature
plasma sterilization
CAT NO : - A5.EC00018
9. Light Cable
ORDER CODE :- AD0101003
Features : -
Light Cable
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
16.
AR
TI
CS
CAT NO : -
Specification :-
Diameter 4.0, Length 1.8M
Autoclavable: 134°C, 3 bar,
10 min.
Or low-temperature plasma
sterilization
with Adaptor WOLF
A5.EC00019
10. Trolley
ORDER CODE :- AD0101001
Features : -
Trolley
Specification :-
5 Floors with one drawer
and the rocker arm
CAT NO : - A5.EC00020
AR
TI
CS
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
Arthroscope
17.
1.Product name:-
HD arthroscope
Specification:-
4.0mm , 0°, 175mm
Remark:-
Low-temperature plasma
sterilization
CAT NO : - A5.AS00001
Product name:-
HD arthroscope
Specification:-
4.0mm, 30°, 175mm
AR
TI
CS
2.
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
18.
Product name:-
HD arthroscope
Specification:-
4.0mm, 70°, 175mm
Remark:-
Low-temperature plasma
sterilization
CAT NO : - A5.AS00003
Product name:-
HD arthroscope
Specification:-
CAT NO : - A5.AS00002
AR
TI
CS
4.0mm , 0°, 175mm
1.
3.
info@articsorthocare.cominfo@articsorthocare.com
19.
Remark:-
Autoclavable
CAT NO : - A5.AS00005
Product name:-
HD arthroscope
Specification:-
4.0mm, 30°, 175mm
Remark:-
Autoclavable
A5.AS00006CAT NO : -
Product name:-
HD arthroscope
AR
TI